
2024 TOPSOCCER TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 
 

Sunday, Aug. 18   Practice 3:30 - 5 PM  Oak Grove Park 
Bring a soccer ball with your name on it to practice if you have one! 

 

Wednesday, Aug. 21 Practice 6:30 - 7:30 PM Oak Grove Park 

 

Sunday, Aug. 25  Practice 4 - 5 PM  Oak Grove Park 
 

Wednesday, Aug. 28 Practice 6:30 - 7:30 PM Oak Grove Park 
 

Sunday, Sept. 1                Labor Day weekend, No practice or games 
 

Wednesday, Sept. 4 Practice 6:30 - 7:30 PM Oak Grove Park 
 

Sunday, Sept. 8  Practice 4 - 5 PM  Oak Grove Park 
     

Wednesday, Sept. 11 Practice 6:30 - 7:30 PM Oak Grove Park 
 

Sunday, Sept. 15  Game  4 - 5 PM  Oak Grove Park 
PICTURE DAY for the Strikers, Sweepers, Wings, Kickers Teams 

 

Wednesday Sept. 18 Game  6:30 - 7:30 PM Oak Grove Park 
 

Sunday Sept. 22   Game  4 - 5 PM  Oak Grove Park 
PICTURE DAY for Hotwheels, Dribblers, Passers, Shooters Teams 
 

Wednesday Sept. 25 Game  6 - 7 PM   Oak Grove Park 
Note:  Wednesday time change to 6 PM from 6:30 PM due to it getting dark earlier. 
 

Saturday, Sept. 28  Fall Classic Hosted by Cincinnati TOPSoccer in Mason 

 

Sunday Sept. 29 No Practice or Game due to Tournament on Sat 
 

Wednesday Oct. 2            Game 6 - 7 PM  Oak Grove Park 
 

Sunday Oct. 6 Game  4 - 5 PM  Oak Grove Park 
 

Wednesday Oct. 9  Game  6 - 7 PM  Oak Grove Park 
 

Sunday Oct. 13  Game  4 - 5 PM  Oak Grove Park 
     

Sunday Oct. 20  End of the Season Banquet  (Details to Follow) 

   At the Presidential Banquet Center in Kettering 
 

 

Note: We will not practice or play games if it is raining.  If you are unsure as to 

whether we will play on a particular day, call the South Dayton TOPSoccer 

information line at (937) 815-1548 for a recorded message two hours before 

practices or games. 


